
MAHARASHTRA FILM, STAGE & CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Government of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

DADASAHEB PHALKE CHITRANAGARI GOREGAON (EAST), MUMBAI -400 065. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

E-TENDER NOTICE NO: 16 of 2016-2017 
Extension 

The work mentioned below was published on 12.09.2016 on the website of Government of 

Maharashtra: https://mahatenders.gov.in and the closing date were on 03.10.2016 at 6.00 

pm but no sufficient bidders have participated in the tender. So the bid submission date has 

been extended up to 20.10.2016 till 6.00 pm 

 

All requisite information required for the submission of documents is available in the e-

tendering website of Government of Maharashtra: https://mahatenders.gov.in  

Note: The brief tender notice is also available in our website www.filmcitymumbai.com. 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Managing Director 

MFS &CDC Ltd. 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Work Amount put to 

Tender (Rs.) 

Amount of 

EMD (Rs.) 

1% to be 

paid online 

Class of 

the 

contract

or 

Cost of 

online 

Tender 

Document 

(Rs.) 

Online sale 

of tender 

form  

1. 
Internal repairs 

of studio                            

no.9,10,11,12,13

, 14, 15 & 16 

Rs. 68,70,386.00 

 

Rs. 68,703/- Class  IV 

A and 

above 

Rs. 5,000/-  

to be paid 

online 

12.09.2016 

to 

20.10.2016 

till 3.00pm 


